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	Sun
	M
	T
	W
	R
	F
	Sat

	Feminist Group
3:00 pm 
Whitney 201
(classroom)
Beginning 1/28
	
	
	 
	Honors Chess Group
5:00 pm 
Robinson 103
Beginning 2/1
	Commuter Group
12:30 pm 
3rd Flr. Savitz Hall, Bi-weekly, Beginning 1/26
	

	Movie Group
4:00 pm 
Whitney 202 (classroom)
Beginning 1/28
	
	
	Fiber Arts
8:00 pm
Honors Lounge, Whitney Center
Beginning 1/24
	Philosophy Group
7:00 pm 
Whitney 202 (classroom)
Beginning 1/24
	Board Games
12:30 pm
Honors Lounge, Whitney Center
Beginning 1/19
	Poker Group 
1:00 pm 
Honors Lounge,
Whitney Center
Bi-weekly
Beginning 1/27

	Jazz Band
5:00 pm 
153 Wilson
Beginning 1/21 
	
	Stress Relief 
7:00 pm 
Honors Lounge,
Whitney Center
Beginning 
1/23
	Trading Card Game
8:00 pm
Whitney 201 (classroom)
Beginning 1/24
	Choir 
8:00 pm 
153 Wilson
Beginning 1/25
	Puzzle Pack
5:00 pm
Honors Lounge, Whitney Center
Bi-weekly
Beginning 1/19 
	Table Tennis
2:00 pm 
Whitney Center, 3rd Floor
1/20

	First Aid and Emergency Medicine
7:00 pm
Whitney 201
(classroom) 
Bi-weekly
Beginning 2/4
	
	
	
	Book 
9:30 pm 
Honors Lounge, Whitney 
Bi-weekly
Beginning 2/1
	Problem Based Learning Group
3:30 pm 
Science Hall 220 
Beginning 1/26

	Tabletop RPG
3:30 pm 
Whitney 202 (classroom)
Beginning 1/20



For more information about groups and meeting times, contact group leaders below.
	Group
	Group Leader 1
	Group Leader 2

	Movie
	John Borovilas
borovilaj6@students.rowan.edu
	Nicholas Eusebi
eusebin7@students.rowan.edu

	Jazz Band
	Andy Kapetanakis
kapetanaa8@students.rowan.edu
	Genna Gaskill
gaskillg3@students.rowan.edu

	Fiber Arts
	Hanna Dietrich
dietrichh2@students.rowan.edu
	--

	Trading Card
	Nathan Lamb
lambn1@students.rowan.edu
	Eric Baumhauer
baumhauee8@students.rowan.edu

	Book
	Antonia Nuzzolo
nuzzoloa9@students.rowan.edu
	Caroline Otto
ottoc0@students.rowan.edu

	Choir
	Andy Kapetanakis
kapetanaa8@students.rowan.edu
	Kaitlyn Gaffney
gaffneyk6@students.rowan.edu

	Chess
	Kyril Kavetsky
kavetskyk1@students.rowan.edu
	Johan Burke
burkew9@students.rowan.edu

	Puzzle Pack
	Travis Bate
batet5@students.rowan.edu
	Pietro Sparacio
sparaciop7@students.rowan.edu

	Board Game
	Zach Wagner
wagnerz0@students.rowan.edu 
	Chris Hobson
hobson79@students.rowan.edu

	Table Tennis
	Brian Westervelt
westerveb6@students.rowan.edu
	--

	Tabletop RPG
	Aidan Cox
coxa9@students.rowan.edu 
	Lucas Petrin
petrinl2@students.rowan.edu 

	Philosophy 
	Shannon Bradley 
bradleys6@students.rowan.edu 
	--

	First Aid and Emergency Medicine
	John Brittin
Brittinj0@students.rowan.edu 
	Matt Holmes
holmesm0@students.rowan.edu 

	Commuter 
	Jed Vergara 
vergaraj9@students.rowan.edu 
	Stephen Hickey
hickeys8@students.rowan.edu 

	Feminist 
	Hannah Appleby-wineberg 
appleby-h6@students.rowan.edu 
	Marissa Rocco 
roccom0@students.rowan.edu 

	Poker 
	Joby Jacob
jacobj2@students.rowan.edu 
	Mark Hausman
hausmanm3@students.rowan.edu 

	Stress Relief 
	Gabrielle Longo
longog3@students.rowan.edu 
	Erin Moles
molese6@students.rowan.edu 

	Problem Based Learning
	Dylan Souder
souderd6@students.rowan.edu 
	Ed Delesky 
deleskye5@students.rowan.edu 
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